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.Action Stock Transfer Corp.
2469 E. Fort Union Blvd, Suite 214

Salt Lake City, Utah 84121
(801) 274-1088
CAPITOL CAPITAL CORPORATION
Bill to: | PO BOX 194 Invoice Date | Invoice Number
PEQUOT LAKES, MN 56472 11/22/2019 115047
Issuer | INDO GLOBAL EXCHANGE(S) PTE LTD Stock Type | Common
Number of certificates issued Cost per certificate | $25.00 Total issue charge $25.00
Number of certificates cancelled | 1 | Cancelled Cert Charge $0.00
i Recission Fees $0.00
BOOK-ENTRY; PD BY CC | Logal Fuas $0.00
Rush Transfer $0.00
Shipping $0.00
Other $0.00
Thank you for your payment! Check No. [0 | Amount Paid $25.00
Action Stock Transfer Corp. Total Due $0.00
TRANSFER DETAILS
We acknowledge receipt of certificates of the above company as follows:
Number| RS| SS | Shareholder Lost? Shares
700010 B CAPITOL CAPITAL CORPORATION . L] 136,130,000
Total Shares Canceled | 136,130,000 |
In accordance with your request we hand you herewith the following certificates:
|Number‘ RS | Shareholder Shares ]
700014 B TIGER TROUT CAPITAL LLC 136,130,000
' Total Shares Issued [ 136,130,000 |
RS - Restriction Code S - Certificate involved in Stock Spilt Page 1 of 1
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Date: 11/21/2019

Transfer Instruction Letter

To: Action Stock Transfer Corp
2469 BE. Fort Union Blvd, Suite 214
Salt Lake City, UT 84121

ISSUANCE INSTRUCTIONS:

Attached are my Medallion Guaranteed certificates. Listed below is the information for each new certificate I would like

you to issue:

No. of
Legal Name Street Address City, State, Zip Tax ID/SSN | Cost Basis Shares
Tiger Trout Capital, 1357 Ashford Ave STE | San Juan, Puerto 83-0809560 .0007 136,130,000
LLC 2-267 Rico
Total (must equal number of shares attached) | 136,130,000
DELIVERY INSTRUCTIONS:

FedEx: 0 UPS: [0 DHL: [ Account number (required for overnight shipping):

Delivery address if different than shareholder addresses listed above:
BOOK ENTRY

I have attached $25 for each certificate you are to print plus $30 for each restriction removal (if applicable). I am paying
by a check payable to Action Stock Transfer Corp or credit card (form attached). I have also attached a restriction removal

request form and legal opinion (if applicable).

Sincerely,

Capitol Capital Corporation

Mark Miller
PO Box 194

Pequot Lakes, MN 56472

(612) 532-9675
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Individual Share Holder Report
INDO GLOBAL EXCHANGE(S) PTE LTD CUSIP 455798101
Common Stock as of 11/22/2019

Date ) No of Lost or
Stock Holder Issued Cert No Shares Status Date Restr  Stolen
CAPITOL CAPITAL CORPORATION Common
PO BOX 194 10/31/2019 700010 138,130,000 B No
PEQUOT LAKES, MN 58472 Total Shares 136,120,000 Total Certificates 1

45-5012204

&l
%
e
.
o

Action Stock Transfer Corp.

Page 1
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IRREVOCABLE STOCK POWER

FOR VALUE RECEIVED, the undersigned does (do) hereby sell assign and transfer unto
Tiger Trout Capital, LLC

1357 Ashford Ave STE 2-267, San Juan, PR 00907

' 2 (8SN or Tax Payer ID)
136,130,000 shares of the capital stock of Indo Global Exchange(s) PTE LTD

represented by certificate(s) no(s)__ 700010

inclusive, standing in the name of the undersigned on the books of said Company.

The undersigned does (do) hereby irrevocably constitute and appoint @a Stock Transfer
Corp as attorney to transfer the said stock on the books of said Company, @i 11 power of
substitution in the premises. , (
i @\ | &
Signature of current registered owner or legal repmentauve
Capitol Capital Corporation - Director: Mark Miller <(\ ”

Signature of current registered o@% legal representative

Medalllon Guarantee Stamp (Notarfﬁﬁly is Not Acceptable)

JGIGNATURE GUARANTE

¥ EDALLIQ! -
WELLS FAEG%UQQQNTEED

(2368) .

SECUHJTIES TRANSFER AGENTS PROGRAM™

A THT RN l!l IHIE!I 1l i

AUTHO £ SIgNATURE

The signature(s) on the Stock Power must correspond with the name(s) as written upon the face_‘of the stock

certificates, as the case may be in every particular, without alteration or enlargement or any change whatsoever,
and must be guaranteed by a qualified Medallion Guarantee Member.

Note: Signature(s) must be smmpedwith a Medallion Signature Guarantee by a qualified financial institution,
such as a commercial bank, savings bank, savings and loan, U.S. stock broker and security dealer, or credit

union, that is participating in an approved Medallion Slgnature Guarantee Program. (A NOTARY SEAL IS
NOT ACCEPTABLE) ; )
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Action Stock Transfer Corp.

2469 E. Fort Union Bivd, Suite 214
Salt Lake City, Utah 84121

(801) 274-1088
CAPITOL CAPITAL CORPORATION
Bill to: | PO BOX 194 Invoice Date | Invoice Number
PEQUOT LAKES, MN 56472 ) : 12/09/2019 115348
Issuer | INDO GLOBAL EXCHANGE(S) PTE LTD Stock Type | Common
Number of certificates issued 1| Cost per certificate Total issue charge $25.00 |
Number of certificates cancelled Cancelled Cert Charge $0.00
Boak Entry: Paid wi CC Recission Fees $0.00
(o Legal Fees $0.00
Rush Transfer $0.00
Shipping $0.00
Other $0.00
Thank you for your payment! Check No. |  Amount Paid | $25.00
Action Stock Transfer Corp. Total Due $0.00 |
TRANSFER DETAILS
We acknowledge receipt of certificates of the above company as follows:
Number| RS | SS | Shareholider Lost? srlams‘l
700016 B CAPITOL CAPITAL CORPORATION ; U 180,000,000
Total Shares Canceled | 180,000,000 |
In accordance with your request we hand you herewith the following certificates:
Number | RS | Shareholder Shares
700017 B TIGER TROUT CAPITAL LLG 180,000,000

Total Shares Issued | 180,000,000 |

Pk %rdau 12919

RS - Restriction Code S5 - Certificate involved in Stock Split Page 1 of 1
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Date: 12/4/2019

Transfer Instruction Letter

To:  Action Stock Transfer Corp
2469 E. Fort Union Blvd, Suite 214
Salt Lake City, UT 84121

ISSUANCE INSTRUCTIONS:
Attached are my Medallion Guaranteed certificates. Listed below is the information for each new certificate I would like
you to issue: '
No. of
Legal Name Street Address City, State, Zip Tax ID/SSN | Cost Basis Shares
Tiger Trout Capital, 1357 Ashford Ave STE | San Juan, Puerto 66-0932260 .0007 180,000,000
LLC 2-267 Rico 00907
Total (must equal number of shares attached) | 136,130,000

DELIVERY INSTRUCTIONS:

FedEx: [0 UPS:[0 DHL:[0 Account number (required for overnight shipping):

Delivery address if different than sharcholder addresses listed above:

— BOOK ENTRY

I have attached $25 for each certificate you are to print plus $30 for each restriction removal (if applicable). I am paying
by a check payable to Action Stock Transfer Corp or credit card (form attached). I have also attached a restriction removal
request form and legal opinion (if applicable).

Sincerely,

Capitol Capital Corporation
Mark Miller

PO Box 194

Pequot Lakes, MN 56472
(612) 5329675

P— g, o

(] ¥ =] |

DEC 09 2019

A=
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Individual Share Holder Report
INDO GLOBAL EXCHANGE(S) PTE LTD CUSIP 45579B101
Common Stock as of 12/3/2019

] . Date No of Lost or
Stock Holder Issued Cert No Shares Status Date Restr  Stolen

ommon

CAPITOL CAPITAL CORPORATION
PO BOX 194 A , \—E 12/03/2019 700016 180,000,000 B No
PEQUOT LAKES, MN 56472 QE\— . Total Shares 180,000,000  Total Cortificates 1
45-5012204 c““ : :

Action Stock Transfer Corp. Page 1
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IRREVOCABLE STOCK POWER

FOR VALUE RECEIVED, the undersigned does (do) hereby sell assign and transfer unto
Tiger Trout Capital, LLC i
1367 Ashford Ave STE 2-267, San Juan, PR 0907 ~ o .

CANLET TR

) : ~LLL (SSN or Tax Payer ID)
180,000,000  shares of the capital stock of indo Exchange(s) PTE LTD

represented by certificate(s) no(s)__ 700016
inclusive, standing in the name of the undersigned on the books of said Company.

The undersigned does (do) hereby irrevocably constitute and appoint Action Stock Transfer

Corp as attorney to transfer the sa:t%_?t of said Company, with full power of
substitution in the premises. {jE E D

51gnature of current registered owner or legal representative

Capitol Capital Corporation - Director: Mark Miller

Signature of current regisﬁered owner or legal representative

B i £
Medallion Guarantee Stamp (Notﬁy Public i
R REA

SIGNATURE GUARANTEED &
MEDALLION GUARANTEED

f WELLS FARGO BANK, N.A.
' HGNA

(8558 ) 0200353
PrROGRAM™

TR TR O T

The signature(s) on the Stock Power must correspond with the name(s) as written upon the face of the stock
certificates, as the case may be in every particular, without alteration or enlargement or any change whatsoever,
and must be guaranteed by a qualified Medallion Guarantee Member.

Note: Signature(s) must be stamped with 2 Medallion Signature Guarantee by a qualified financial institution,
such as a commercial bank, savings bank, savings and loan, U.S. stock broker and security dealer, or credit
union, that is participating in an approved Medallion Signature Guarantee Program. (A NOTARY SEAL IS
NOT ACCEPTABLE)
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Action Stock Transfer Corp.

2469 E. Fort Union Bivd, Suite 214
Salt Lake City, Utah 84121

#171

(801) 274-1088
' CAPITOL CAPITAL CORPORATION ;
Bill to: | PO BOX 194 Invoice Date | Invoice Number
PEQUOT LAKES, MN 56472 12/12/2019 115434
Issuer | INDO GLOBAL EXCHANGE(S) PTE LTD Stock Type | Common
Number of certificates issued Cost per certificate Total issue charge | $25.00
Number of certificates cancelled | 1 | Cancelled Cert Charge $0.00
Y T a— Recission Fees $0.00
il Legal Fees $0.00
Rush Transfer $0.00
Shipping $0.00
Other $0.00
Thank you for your payment! Check No. [0 | Amount Paid $25.00
Action Stock Transfer Corp. ' Total Due $0.00
TRANSFER DETAILS
. We acknowledge receipt of certificates of the above company as follows:
Number| RS| SS | Shareholder Lost? Shares
700019 B CAPITOL CAPITAL CORPORATION O 210,000,000
Total Shares Canceled | 210,000,000 |
In accordance with your request we hand you herewith the following certificates:
| Number | RS | Shareholder Shares |
700020 B TIGER TROUT CAPITAL LLC 210,000,000
Total Shares Issued | 210,000,000 |

|2-Aob %/

RS - Restriction Code S - Certificate involved in Stock Split Page 1 of 1
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Transfer Instruction Letter
Da!:e: 12/11/2019
To:  Action Stock Transfer Corp
2469 E. Fort Union Blvd, Suite 214
Salt Lake City, UT 84121
ISSUANCE INSTRUCTIONS:

Attached are my Medallion Guarantsed certificates. Listed below is the information for each new certificate [ would like
you to issue:

No. of
Legal Name Street Address City, State, Zip Tax ID/SSN | Cost Basis | Shares
Tiger Trout Capital, 1357 Ashford Ave STE San Juan, Puerto 66-0932260 .001 210,000,000

LLC ‘ 2-267 Rico 00907

Total (must equal number of shares attached) | 210,000,000

DELIVERY INSTRUCTIONS: .

~

FedEx: [0 UPS: [0 DHL:[0 Account number (required for overnight sﬁipping):
Delivery address if different than sharcholder addresses listed above:
BOOK ENTRY

\
I have attached $25 for each certificate you are to print plus $30 for each restriction removal (if applicable). I am paying
by a check payable to Action Stock Transfer Corp or credit card (fo:m attached). I have also attached a restriction removal
request form and legal opinion (if applicable).

Sincerely,

Capitol Capital Corporation
Mark Miller

PO Box 194

Pequot Lakes, MN 56472
(612) 532-9675
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Individual Share Holder Report
INDO GLOBAL EXCHANGE(S) PTE LTD CUSIP 455798101

Common Stock as of 12/11/2019

Date No of Lost or
Stock Holder . ; Issued Cert No Shares Status Date Restr  Stolen
CAPITOL CAPITAL CORPORATION Common "
PO BOX 194 12/11/201¢ 700019 210,000,000 B No
PEQUOT LAKES, MN 56472 Total Shares 210,000,000  Total Certificates 1
45-5012204

CANCELLED

Acfion Stock Transfer Corp. - _ FPage 1



Case: 1:22-cv-05224 Document #: 19-7 Filed: 02/07/23 Page 12 of 16 PagelD #:174

t

IRREVOCABLE STOCK POWER

FOR VALUE RECEIVED, the undersigned does (do) hereby sell assign and transfer unto
Tiger Trout Capital, LLC

1357 Ashford Ave STE 2-267, San Juarl, PR 00807

; (SSNorT D)
210,000,000 _ shares of the capital stock of Indo Global Exchange(s F:T%l} ~
' L é /4
represented by certificate(s) no(s) 700019 LR 0
.inclusive, standing in the name of the undersigned on the books of said Company.

The undersigned does (do) hereby irrevocably constitute and appoint Action Stock Transfer A
Corp as attomey to transfer the said stock on the books of said Company, with full power of

subshon in the premises. C /] A/C { [ [ EB

TTSTIt Tegistered Owner of legal representative
Capitol Capital C:orpora!ion - Director: Mark Miller

N&r AP

Signature of current registered owner or legal representative

Medallion Guarantee Stamp (Notary Pghiﬁ 1s Not Acceptable)

NCELLFT

S

SIGNATURE GUARANTEED |

STAMP MEDALLUON GU&NRQNJEED STAMP

(8558) “‘"3'(020935”5
SECURITIES TRANS

T T AT T

The signature(s) on the Stock Power must correspond with the name(s) as written upon the face of the stock
certificates, as the case may be in every particular, without alteration or enlargement or any change whatsoever,
and must be guaranteed by a qualified Medallion Guarantee Member,

Note: Signature(s) must be stamped with a Medallion Signature Guarantee by a qualified financial institution,
such as a commercial bank, savings bank, savings and loan, U.S. stock broker and security dealer, or credit
union, that is participating in an approved Medallion Signature Guarantee Program. (A NOTARY SEAL IS
NOT ACCEPTABLE)
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. AMERICAN NATIONAL BANK
OF MINNESOTA

1920 South 6th Street
Brainerd, MN 56401

RETURN SERVICE REQUESTED

CAPITOL CAPITAL CORPORATION
MARK MILLER

PO BOX 194

PEQUOT LAKES MN 56472-0194

Statement Ending 12/31/2019

CAPITOL CAPITAL CORPORATION Page 1 of 4
Customer Number: 000000000 x 1063

Managing Your Accounts
m Branch Name Baxter Branch
n Street Address 7638 Woida Rd
City, State & Zip Baxter, MN 56425
D Phone Number ~ (218) 829-1484
_D_ Website www.anbmn.com

Summary of Accounts
Account Type Account Number Ending Balance
SIMPLY FREE BUSINESS XXXXXXXXXXXXX 1063 $409.74
SIMPLY FREE BUSINESS-0000¢¢xxxxxxxx1063
Account Summary
Date Description Amount
11/30/2019 Beginning Balance $2,550.00
5 Credit(s) This Period $128,825.19
28 Debit(s) This Period $130,965.45
12/31/2019 Ending Balance $409.74
Account Activity
Post Date Description Debits Credits Balance
11/30/2019 Beginning Balance $2,550.00
12/05/2019  CASH WITHDRAWAL $1,850.00
12/06/2019 PAYPAL VERIFYBANK 1007360549627 $0.08
12/06/2019 PAYPAL VERIFYBANK 1007360549612 $0.11
12/06/2019  PAYPAL VERIFYBANK 1007360549636 $0.19
12/10/2019 PAYPAL INST XFER MILANSAHAES $350.00
12/16/2019  TIGER TROUT CAPI ACH Pmt 5236814035 $120,825.00
12/16/2019 CHECKING TRANSFER TO SAV 7271 $40,000.00
12/16/2019  DOMESTIC WIRE TRANSFERS FEE $20.00
12/16/2019 DOMESTIC WIRE TRANSFERS FEE $20.00
12/16/2019 DOMESTIC OUTGOING WIRE TRANSFER MARK MILLER $10,000.00
12/16/2019 DOMESTIC OUTGOING WIRE TRANSFER MARKET CAP $62,412.50
CONCEPTS LLC
12/16/2019 PAYPAL INST XFER MILANSAHAES $150.00
12/19/2019  XX6676 POS PURCHASE AT NV SOS PORTAL $100.00
775-684-5780 NV US 935321026463
12/20/2019  XX6676 POS PURCHASE AT SOS REGISTRATION F $50.00
303-860-6962 CO US 935329026463
12/20/2019  XX6676 POS PURCHASE AT INCORP SERVICES IN $99.00
702-866-2500 NV US 935321017046
12/20/2019 PAYPAL INST XFER PSANDS1211 $500.00
12/20/2019 CHECK # 9999 $1,167.00
12/23/2019 TRANSFER FROM CHECKING R KILCHESKY $3,000.00
12/23/2019 TRANSFER FROM SAV J MILLER $5,000.00
12/23/2019  MISCELLANEQUS DEBIT $5,000.00
12/23/2019 XX6676 POS PURCHASE AT HOLIDAY STATIONS 0 $38.38

BAXTER MN US 935427838000

Member

EOUAL HOUSING
LENDER
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C
CAPITOL CAPITAL CORPORATION

XXXXXAXXXXXXX 1063

IMPORTANT

Statement Ending 12/31/2019

Page 2 of 4

Please examine this statement immediately. We will assume that the balances it shows are correct unless you notify us of

any disagreement within 60 days.

FINANCE CHARGE:
CREDIT LINE
ACCOUNTS

A daily EINANCE CHARGE will be imposed cn all credit advances made under your Credit Line imposed from the date
of each credit advance based on the "daily balance” method. To get the daily balance, we take the beginning balance of your
Credit Line Account each day, add any new advances and subtract any payments or credits and any unpaid FINANCE
CHARGES. This gives us the “daily balance.”

Any FINANCE CHARGE is determined by applying the “Periodic Rate” to the balance described above. Then we add
together the periodic FINANCE CHARGES for each day in the billing cycle. This is your FINANCE CHARGE calculated by

applying a Pericdic Rate.

BALANCING
YOUR
CHECKING
ACCOUNT

Before you start, please be sure
you enter in your checkbook any
interest earned, automatic trans-
actions or bank charges including
those shown on this statement.

A. Enter deposits not shown on
this statement.

B.Enter all checks, withdrawals
and bank charges not shown on
this statement.

outstanding

check number amount

date of
deposit amount
Total A Total B

Follow instructions below to
compare transactions recorded on
your statement with those in your
checkbook.

NEW BALANCE
shown on
other side

PLUS
Total A

EQUALS

MINUS
Total B

EQUALS
your current
checkbook
balance

BILLING RIGHTS
SUMMARY

IN CASE OF
ERRORS OR
QUESTIONS
ABOUT
YOUR

BILL

If you think your statement is
wrong, or if you need more
information about a transaction on
your statement, write us on a
separate sheet at the address
shown on your statement as soon
as possible. We must hear from you
no later than 60 days after we sent
you the first statement on which the
error or problem appeared. You can
telephone us, but doing so will not
preserve your rights.

In your letter, give us the following
information:
+ Your name and account number.
= The dollar amount of the sus-
pected error.

Describe the error and explain, if
you can, why you believe there
is an error. If you need more
information, describe the item you
are unsure about.

You do not have to pay any
amount in question while we are
investigating, but you are still
obligated to pay the parts of your
statement that are not in question.
While we investigate your question,
we cannot report you as delinquent
or take any action to collect the
amount you question.

SPECIAL RULE FOR CREDIT
CARD PURCHASES. If you have a

problem with the quality of goods or
services that you purchased with a
cradit card and you have tried in
good faith to correct the problem
with the merchant, you may not have
to pay the remaining amount due on
the goods or services. You havethis
protection only when the purchase
price was more than $50 and the
purchase was made in your home
state or within 100 miles of your
mailing address. If we own or
operate the merchant, or if we
mailed you the advertisement for the
property or services, all purchases
are covered regardless of amount or
location of purchase.

ERROR
RESOLUTION
NOTIGE
(Consumer Only)

In Case of Errors or Questions
About Your Electronic Transfers,
Telephone us at the number listed on
the front of your statement or write
us at the address in the upper left
corner of the statement as soon as
you can, if you think your statement
or receipt is wrong or if you need
more information about a transfer
listed on the statement or receipt.
We must hear from you no later than
B0 days after we sent the FIRST
statement on which the problem or
error appeared.

(1) Tell us your name and account
number (if any).

(2) Describe the error or the transfer
you are unsure about and
explain as clearly as you can
why you believe it is an error or
why you need more information.

(3) Tell us the dollar amount of the
suspected error.

If you tell us orally, we may require
that you send us your complaint or
question in writing within 10
business days.

We will determine whether an
error occurred within 10 business
days (5 business days for Check
Card point-of-sale transactions and
20 business days if the transfer
involved a new account) after we
hear from you and will correct any
error promptly. If we need more time,
however, we may take up to 45 days
(90 days if the transfer involved a
new account, a point-of-sale trans-
action, or a foreign-initiated transfer)
to investigate your complaint or
question. If we decide to do this,we
will credit your account within 10
business days (5 business days for
Check Card point-of-sale trans-
actions and 20 business days if the
transfer involved a new account)for

the amount you think is in error, so
that you will have the use of the
money during the time it takes us to
complete our investigation. If we ask
you to put your complaint or
question in writing and we do not
receive it within 10 business days,
we may not credit your account. Your
account is considered a new
account for the first 30 days after the
first deposit is made, unless each of
you already has an established
account with us before this account
is opened.

We will tell you the results within
three business days after comp-
leting our investigation. If wedecide
that there was no error, we will send
you a written explanation.

You may ask for copies of the
documents that we used in our
investigation.

Ifyour Debit Card has been lost or stolen, call 1-800-940-8445 during business hours, or 1-800-535-8440 after hours.



Case: 1:22-cv-05224 Document #: 19- 7 Flled 02/07/2

Statement

CAPITOL CAPITAL CORPORATION XXXXHOOOXXX% 10

SIMPLY FREE BUSINESS-xXXXXXXXXXXXX1063 (continued)

%ndln ?2?3?]5?)]‘ &6 FEIe D 17E_ge 3of4

Account Activity (continued)

Post Date Description Debits Credits Balance
12/23/2019  Professional Pre Payment 280989141 $157.61
12/24/2019  XX6676 POS PURCHASE AT GOOGLE* DOMAINS $12.00
INTERNET CA US 935827050033
12/24/2019  XX6676 POS PURCHASE AT CORPORATE STOCK TR $4,406.29
DENVER CO US 935725300626
12/24/2019 PAYPAL INST XFER MILANSAHAES $500.00
12/26/2019  PAYPAL INST XFER NYGMEN3198 $500.00
12/26/2019 ARAS RASHID IAT PAYPAL 1007550220742 $504.99
12/30/2019  XX6676 POS PURCHASE AT SOS REGISTRATION F $25.00
303-860-6962 CO US 936121026406
12/30/2019 XX6676 POS PURCHASE AT CENEX PELICAN 0990 $28.98
BREEZY POINT MN US 936121685136
12/30/2019  XX6676 POS PURCHASE AT CENEX PELICAN 0990 $29.55
BREEZY POINT MN US 936320685137
12/31/2019 XX6676 POS PURCHASE AT HOLIDAY STATIONS 3 $38.98
CROSSLAKE MN US 936421838000
12/31/2019 PAYPAL INST XFER NYGMEN3198 $1,500.00
12/31/2019 ARAS RASHID IAT PAYPAL 1007598090175 $1,504.98
12/31/2019  Ending Balance $409.74
Checks Cleared
Check Nbr Date Amount Check Nbr Date Amount
0 12/16/2019 $10,000.00 9999 12/20/2019 $1,167.00
0 12/16/2019 $62,412.50
* Indicates skipped check number
Daily Balances
Date Amount Date Amount Date Amount
12/05/2019 $700.00 12/19/2019 $8,472.50 12/26/2019 $3,537.23
12/06/2019 $700.00 12/20/2019 $6,656.50 12/30/2019 $3,453.70
12/10/2019 $350.00 12/23/2019 $9,460.51 12/31/2019 $409.74
12/16/2019 $8,572.50 12/24/2019 $4,642.22

Overdraft and Returned ltem Fees

Total for this period

Total year-to-date

Total Overdraft Fees

$0.00

$0.00

Total Returned ltem Fees

$0.00

$0.00
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CAPITOL CAPITAL CORPORATION XXXXO0000000(1 063 Statement Ending 12/31/2019

#0000

12/23/2019

§5,000.00

Page 4 of 4
The Image for this Item |
could not be located
#0000  12/23/2019 $3,000.00
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